



Date: 30.06.2021

The General Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejabhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001	The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchanges of India Limited Exchange Plaza , 5 th Floor, Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra- kurla Complex, Bandra(East) Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code : 523796	Scrip Code : VICEROY

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for Notice in compliance with Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015.

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find the copy of newspaper advertisement of the audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 published today i.e. 30th June, 2021 in Financial Express (in English) and Nava Telangana (In Telugu).

The Advertisement may also be accessed on the website of the company at the link:
www.viceroyhotels.in

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,

For Viceroy Hotels Limited

K. Hari Narayana Rao
Chief Financial Officer

The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited					
Registered Office: 'Satyalaya', Door No.266 (Old No80), Ward No.1, Behind Taluka Office Palace Road, Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District CIN:L85110KA1954PLC000759					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021					
₹ Lakh					
Particulars	Three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for current year ended	Year to date figures for the previous year ended
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	36,358	12,235	11,673	76,436	59,727
2 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12,106	3,292	1,705	24,953	17,480
3 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7,091	1,857	4,573	15,393	14,739
4 Total comprehensive income for the period/ year [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	7,172	1,896	4,617	15,341	14,727
5 Equity share capital	900	900	900	900	900
6 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year				98412	
7 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:	78.77	20.63	50.80	170.99	163.73
2. Diluted:	78.77	20.63	50.80	170.99	163.73

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with BSE Limited in compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of financial results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2021 is available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

BAHIRJI A. GHORPADE
Managing Director

Bengaluru
June 28th, 2021

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED										
Regd. Office: Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyderabad - 500 081, Telangana. Phone No.040-23119695 / 40349999 Fax.No.040-40349828 email: secretarial.viceroy@gmail.com, www.viceroyhotels.in, CIN:L55101TG1965PLC001048										
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021										
(Rs. In Lakhs)										
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 UnAudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 UnAudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited
Income										
(a) Revenue from operations	784.15	887.36	1,503.83	2,206.75	8,143.87	1,532.61	1,251.64	2,297.63	3,476.48	12,238.58
(b) Other Income	157.24	70.92	450.51	267.54	693.08	344.37	128.53	710.91	587.87	458.12
Total Income	941.39	958.28	1,954.34	2,474.29	8,836.95	1,876.98	1,380.17	3,008.54	4,064.35	12,696.70
Expenses										
(a) Cost of materials consumed	220.12	229.87	213.18	551.70	1,540.13	1043.65	412.8	537.53	1,631.15	3,216.78
(b) Employee benefits expense	357.52	302.08	727.22	1,027.96	2,446.32	417.96	355.8	845.47	1,237.58	3,028.60
(c) Fuel, Power and Light	120.16	94.10	211.18	373.10	891.48	120.66	125.85	245.39	438.41	1,145.99
(d) Finance Cost	22.98	0.02	41.26	30.24	52.18	46.38	3.55	16.13	60.76	77.1
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	212.52	212.62	223.20	849.90	892.77	244.27	246.88	255.44	994.34	1,049.30
(f) Other expenses	460.91	563.94	1,187.14	1,654.91	3,738.65	673.82	623.76	2251.2	2,145.18	5,693.33
Total Expenses	1394.21	1,402.63	2,603.18	4,487.81	9,561.53	2546.74	1768.64	4151.16	6,507.42	14,211.10
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	(452.83)	(444.35)	(648.84)	(2,013.52)	(724.58)	(669.76)	(388.47)	(1,142.62)	(2,443.07)	(1,514.40)
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(452.83)	(444.35)	(648.84)	(2,013.52)	(724.58)	(669.76)	(388.47)	(1,142.62)	(2,443.07)	(1,514.40)
Tax expense										
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Deferred Tax	(96.81)	(96.30)	48.86	(386.08)	195.47	(163.84)	(74.07)	(11.18)	(386.21)	171.21
Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	(356.02)	(348.05)	(697.70)	(1,627.44)	(920.05)	(505.92)	(314.40)	(1,131.44)	(2,056.86)	(1,685.62)
Extraordinary Item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i) items that will not reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii) items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(356.02)	(348.05)	(697.70)	(1,627.44)	(920.05)	(505.92)	(314.40)	(1,131.44)	(2,056.86)	(1,685.62)
Paid-up equity share capital	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52
(Face Value : Rs.10/- per share)										
Earnings per share										
(Face value of Rs.10/- each)										
(a) Basic	(0.84)	(0.82)	(1.65)	(3.84)	(2.17)	(1.19)	(0.74)	(2.67)	(4.85)	(3.98)
(b) Diluted	(0.84)	(0.82)	(1.65)	(3.84)	(2.17)	(1.19)	(0.74)	(2.67)	(4.85)	(3.98)

Notes:
 1. The above results have been approved in the Board meeting held on 28.06.2021. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out auditors report for the Quarter and year ended 31.03.2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website: www.viceroyhotels.in.)

For VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED,

Place : Hyderabad	Sd/- P. Prabhakar Reddy Former CMD	Sd/- CMA K.K.Rao Resolution Professional	Sd/- M Sreedhar Singh CEO	Sd/- Devraj Govind Raj Former Director	Sd/- K. Harinarayana Rao CFO
Date : 29-06-2021					

indianexpress.com



I look at every side
before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with
insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS

— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

 The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited					
Registered Office: 'Satyalaya', Door No.266 (Old No80), Ward No.1, Behind Taluka Office Palace Road, Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District CIN:L85110KA1954PLC000759					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021					
₹ Lakh					
Particulars	Three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for current year ended	Year to date figures for the previous year ended
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	36,358	12,235	11,673	76,436	59,727
2 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12,106	3,292	1,705	24,953	17,480
3 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7,091	1,857	4,573	15,393	14,739
4 Total comprehensive income for the period/ year [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	7,172	1,896	4,617	15,341	14,727
5 Equity share capital	900	900	900	900	900
6 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year				98412	
7 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:	78.77	20.63	50.80	170.99	163.73
2. Diluted:	78.77	20.63	50.80	170.99	163.73

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with BSE Limited in compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of financial results for the quarter & year ended March 31,2021 is available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

BAHIRJI A. GHORPADE
Managing Director

Bengaluru
June 28th, 2021

 VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED										
Regd. Office: Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyderabad - 500 081, Telangana. Phone No.040-23119695 / 40349999 Fax.No.040-40349828 email: secretarial.viceroy@gmail.com, www.viceroyhotels.in, CIN:L55101TG1965PLC001048										
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021										
(Rs. In Lakhs)										
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 UnAudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 UnAudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited
Income										
(a) Revenue from operations	784.15	887.36	1,503.83	2,206.75	8,143.87	1,532.61	1,251.64	2,297.63	3,476.48	12,238.58
(b) Other Income	157.24	70.92	450.51	267.54	693.08	344.37	128.53	710.91	587.87	458.12
Total Income	941.39	958.28	1,954.34	2,474.29	8,836.95	1,876.98	1,380.17	3,008.54	4,064.35	12,696.70
Expenses										
(a) Cost of materials consumed	220.12	229.87	213.18	551.70	1,540.13	1043.65	412.8	537.53	1,631.15	3,216.78
(b) Employee benefits expense	357.52	302.08	727.22	1,027.96	2,446.32	417.96	355.8	845.47	1,237.58	3,028.60
(c) Fuel, Power and Light	120.16	94.10	211.18	373.10	891.48	120.66	125.85	245.39	438.41	1,145.99
(d) Finance Cost	22.98	0.02	41.26	30.24	52.18	46.38	3.55	16.13	60.76	77.1
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	212.52	212.62	223.20	849.90	892.77	244.27	246.88	255.44	994.34	1,049.30
(f) Other expenses	460.91	563.94	1,187.14	1,654.91	3,738.65	673.82	623.76	2251.2	2,145.18	5,693.33
Total Expenses	1394.21	1,402.63	2,603.18	4,487.81	9,561.53	2546.74	1768.64	4151.16	6,507.42	14,211.10
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	(452.83)	(444.35)	(648.84)	(2,013.52)	(724.58)	(669.76)	(388.47)	(1,142.62)	(2,443.07)	(1,514.40)
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(452.83)	(444.35)	(648.84)	(2,013.52)	(724.58)	(669.76)	(388.47)	(1,142.62)	(2,443.07)	(1,514.40)
Tax expense										
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Deferred Tax	(96.81)	(96.30)	48.86	(386.08)	195.47	(163.84)	(74.07)	(11.18)	(386.21)	171.21
Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	(356.02)	(348.05)	(697.70)	(1,627.44)	(920.05)	(505.92)	(314.40)	(1,131.44)	(2,056.86)	(1,685.62)
Extraordinary Item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i) items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii) items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(356.02)	(348.05)	(697.70)	(1,627.44)	(920.05)	(505.92)	(314.40)	(1,131.44)	(2,056.86)	(1,685.62)
Paid-up equity share capital	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52
(Face Value : Rs.10/- per share)										
Earnings per share										
(Face value of Rs.10/- each)										
(a) Basic	(0.84)	(0.82)	(1.65)	(3.84)	(2.17)	(1.19)	(0.74)	(2.67)	(4.85)	(3.98)
(b) Diluted	(0.84)	(0.82)	(1.65)	(3.84)	(2.17)	(1.19)	(0.74)	(2.67)	(4.85)	(3.98)

Notes:
1. The above results have been approved in the Board meeting held on 28.06.2021. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out auditors report for the Quarter and year ended 31.03.2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website: www.viceroyhotels.in.)

For VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED,

Place : Hyderabad	Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-
Date : 29-06-2021	P. Prabhakar Reddy	CMA K.K.Rao	M Sreedhar Singh	Devraj Govind Raj	K. Harinarayana Rao
	Former CMD	Resolution Professional	CEO	Former Director	CFO

indianexpress.com



I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

 **The Indian EXPRESS**
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

NEWAGE MARKETING LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 59/17, Ground Floor, Bahubali Apartments New Rohtak Road New Delhi-110005
 Email Id: rkked@yahoo.co.in; Tel No.: +91 11-28711851
 CIN: L51909DL1984PLC018695, Website: www.newagemarketing.in
 Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 (Amount in Rs.)

Particular	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	20508300	-	26686300	-
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1304290)	(135159)	1061898	(332799)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(1304290)	(135159)	1061898	(332799)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	8,358,310	8,358,310	8,358,310	8,358,310
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(1.56)	(0.16)	1.27	(0.40)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(1.56)	(0.16)	1.27	(0.40)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website; www.mse.in
 The aforesaid financial result has been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 29.06.2021.

For Newage Marketing Limited
 Sd/- Kamlesh Kumar
 Date: 29.06.2021 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
 Reg. Office: 1E4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
 CIN: U51990DL1999PLC0375875 Email: skylineindia99@gmail.com,
 Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in
 Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 (Amount in Rs.)

Particular	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	2.71	14.17	8.61	40.05
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(45.91)	(20.18)	(70.06)	(22.25)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(45.91)	(20.18)	(70.06)	(22.25)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(1.08)	(0.49)	(1.64)	(0.54)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(1.08)	(0.49)	(1.64)	(0.54)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website; www.mse.in
 The aforesaid financial result has been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 29.06.2021.

For Skyline India Limited
 Sd/- Dinesh Kumar Shindi
 Date: 29.06.2021 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

TRANSPORT CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
 L70109TG1995PLC019116
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 306-307, 1-8-273, 3rd Floor, Ashoka Bhooap Chambers S.P. Road, Secunderabad-500 003 (Telangana)
 Ph No. 040-27840104, e-mail id: archana.pandey@tcil.com

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned equity shares of the Company "Transport Corporation of India Limited" have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of said Equity shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate share certificate(s).
 Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office within 21 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any further information.

Sl. No.	Name of the Holder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From	To	No. of Shares
1.	BALRAM GARG	0001559				16

Date : 29-06-2021 Place : Ludhiana

NORTHERN RAILWAY TENDER NOTICE
 Chief Engineer/TMC, Northern Railway, Headquarter office, Baroda House, New Delhi-110001, for and on behalf of the President of India, invites 01 Nos. tenders through E-Procurement system for supply of the following items.

S. No.	E-Tender No.	Description of Item	Qty.	Due Date & Time
1	A31P90TMC2021	Tungsten Carbide Tamping Tool for MFI	03 Sets	22.07.2021 at 11:30 hrs.

Note: 1. The complete information of above E-Procurement tenders are available on website "www.ireps.gov.in". The firms, who desire to participate against E-Tenders, are advised to electronically register themselves on the above website for which they would be required to have a class-III digital certificate from certifying agencies authorized under IT Act 2000, by Govt. of India. Manual offers against E-Tenders will not be accepted.

Tender Notice No.: 219-S/1/TMC/09/2021-22 Dated 28.06.2021 1435/21
SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyderabad - 500 081, Telangana.
 Phone No.040-23119695 / 40349999 Fax.No.040-40349828,
 email: secretarial.viceroy@gmail.com, www.viceroyhotels.in, CIN:L55101TG1965PLC001048

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 Unaudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2020 Audited
Income										
(a) Revenue from operations	784.15	887.36	1,503.83	2,206.75	8,143.87	1,532.61	1,251.64	2,297.63	3,476.48	12,238.58
(b) Other Income	157.24	70.92	450.51	267.54	693.08	344.37	128.53	710.91	587.87	458.12
Total Income	941.39	958.28	1,954.34	2,474.29	8,836.95	1,876.98	1,380.17	3,008.54	4,064.35	12,696.70
Expenses										
(a) Cost of materials consumed	220.12	229.87	213.18	551.70	1,540.13	1043.65	412.8	537.53	1,631.15	3,216.78
(b) Employee benefits expense	357.52	302.08	727.22	1,027.96	2,446.32	417.96	355.8	845.47	1,237.58	3,028.60
(c) Fuel, Power and Light	120.16	94.10	211.18	373.10	891.48	120.66	125.85	245.39	438.41	1,145.99
(d) Finance Cost	22.98	0.02	41.26	30.24	52.18	46.38	3.55	16.13	60.76	77.1
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	212.52	212.62	223.20	849.90	892.77	244.27	246.88	255.44	994.34	1,049.30
(f) Other expenses	460.91	563.94	1,187.14	1,654.91	3,738.65	673.82	623.76	2251.2	2,145.18	5,693.33
Total Expenses	1394.21	1,402.63	2,803.18	4,487.81	9,561.53	2546.74	1768.64	4151.16	6,507.42	14,211.30
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax	(452.83)	(444.35)	(648.84)	(2,013.52)	(724.58)	(669.76)	(388.47)	(1,142.62)	(2,443.07)	(1,514.40)
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(452.83)	(444.35)	(648.84)	(2,013.52)	(724.58)	(669.76)	(388.47)	(1,142.62)	(2,443.07)	(1,514.40)
Tax expense										
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Deferred Tax	(96.81)	(96.30)	48.86	(386.08)	195.47	(163.84)	(74.07)	(11.18)	(386.21)	171.21
Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	(356.02)	(348.05)	(697.70)	(1,627.44)	(920.05)	(505.92)	(314.40)	(1,131.44)	(2,056.86)	(1,685.62)
Extraordinary item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i) items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii) items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(356.02)	(348.05)	(697.70)	(1,627.44)	(920.05)	(505.92)	(314.40)	(1,131.44)	(2,056.86)	(1,685.62)
Paid-up equity share capital	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52
(Face Value : Rs.10/- per share)										
Earnings per share										
(Face value of Rs.10/- each)										
(a) Basic	(0.84)	(0.82)	(1.65)	(3.84)	(2.17)	(1.19)	(0.74)	(2.67)	(4.85)	(3.98)
(b) Diluted	(0.84)	(0.82)	(1.65)	(3.84)	(2.17)	(1.19)	(0.74)	(2.67)	(4.85)	(3.98)

Notes:
 1. The above results have been approved in the Board meeting held on 28.06.2021. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out auditors report for the Quarter and year ended 31.03.2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website: www.viceroyhotels.in.)

For VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED,
 Sd/- P. Prabhakar Reddy Former CMD
 Sd/- CMA K.K.Rao Resolution Professional
 Sd/- M Sreedhar Singh CEO
 Sd/- Devraj Govind Raj Former Director
 Sd/- K. Harinarayana Rao CFO

Place : Hyderabad Date : 29-06-2021

SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 16-18, New Electronics Complex Chambaghat, District Solan, (Himachal Pradesh) - 173213 CIN : L27101HP1984PLC005862

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Rs. in lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	6,802.74	20,776.77	4,749.26	6,802.74	20,776.77
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,176.89	3,265.59	346.23	1,261.01	3,432.50
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,176.89	3,265.59	346.23	1,261.01	3,432.50
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	856.98	2,415.18	276.14	932.87	2,548.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	847.51	2,406.68	278.56	923.90	2,540.93
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of the Share ₹ 2/- Each)	768.06	768.06	768.06	768.06	768.06
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	-	13,055.40	-	-	13,181.95
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of the share ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic	2.21	6.27	0.72	2.40	6.62
	b) Diluted	2.21	6.27	0.72	2.40	6.62

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation- 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.shivalikbimetal.com).
 2. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th June, 2021 have recommended a final dividend of Rs. 0.30 per equity share of face value of Rs. 2/- each, subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting. With this, total dividend for the year (including interim dividend of 0.30 per equity share paid during the year) is 0.60 per share.
 3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 29th June, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the results and have expressed an unmodified report thereon thereon.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/- (N.S. Ghumman) Managing Director
 DIN : 0002052

Place: New Delhi Date: 29/06/2021

SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 16-18, New Electronics Complex Chambaghat, District Solan, (Himachal Pradesh) - 173213 CIN : L27101HP1984PLC005862

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021 (Rs. in lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	6,802.74	20,776.77	4,749.26	6,802.74	20,776.77
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,176.89	3,265.59	346.23	1,261.01	3,432.50
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,176.89	3,265.59	346.23	1,261.01	3,432.50
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	856.98	2,415.18	276.14	932.87	2,548.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	847.51	2,406.68	278.56	923.90	2,540.93
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of the Share ₹ 2/- Each)	768.06	768.06	768.06	768.06	768.06
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	-	13,055.40	-	-	13,181.95
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of the share ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic	2.21	6.27	0.72	2.40	6.62
	b) Diluted	2.21	6.27	0.72	2.40	6.62

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation- 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.shivalikbimetal.com).
 2. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th June, 2021 have recommended a final dividend of Rs. 0.30 per equity share of face value of Rs. 2/- each, subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting. With this, total dividend for the year (including interim dividend of 0.30 per equity share paid during the year) is 0.60 per share.
 3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 29th June, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the results and have expressed an unmodified report thereon thereon.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/- (N.S. Ghumman) Managing Director
 DIN : 0002052

Place: New Delhi Date: 29/06/2021

The Sundar Manganese & Iron Ores Limited
 Registered Office: 'Satyalaya', Door No.266 (Old No80), Ward No. 1, Behind Taluka Office Palace Road, Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District
 CIN:L85110KA1964PLC000769

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021

Particulars	₹ Lakh					
	Three months ended		Preceding three months ended		Year to date figures for the previous year	
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	36,358	12,235	11,673	76,436	59,727	59,727
2 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12,106	3,292	1,705	24,953	17,480	17,480
3 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	7,091	1,857	4,573	15,393	14,739	14,739
4 Total comprehensive income for the period/ year [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	7,172	1,896	4,617	15,341	14,727	14,727
5 Equity share capital	900	900	900	900	900	900
6 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	98412	-	-
7 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:	78.77	20.63	50.80	170.99	163.73	163.73
2. Diluted:	78.77	20.63	50.80	170.99	163.73	163.73

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with BSE Limited in compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of financial results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2021 is available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 BAHIRJI A. GHORPADE
 Managing Director

Bengaluru June 28th, 2021

TRITON CORP LIMITED
 Regd. Office: R-4, Unit No-102, 1st Floor, Khirki Extension Main Road, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi-110017
 Email: cs@tritoncorp.in | Phone: 011-49096562

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS data)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021							